League of Women Voters
"Digging in Their Heels"
2019 Fundraiser

Insurance

Theater rental

Theater volunteers

Sally Perkins performance fee
Hancock County Print Adv.
Out-of-county adds by The
Hancock County Tourism
Commission

Posters

Facebook promotion

Eventbrite usage charge
Programs
Totals:

Expenses

$200

$500
$1,000

$2,400
$100
$75

$158
$150
$4,583

In-Kind

LWVIN

$120

$120

Total

Expenses

$4,703

Tri Kappa
Theater volunters
LWVINEF

200 seats x $10

Tourism
Commission
Local Sponsors

League of
Women Voters
Hancock County

Totals:

Income
S300
$S300

$2,000

$2,400
$2,000

600

$7,600

In-kind
LWVHCIN

$120

$120



Total Net
Income Profit

$7,720 $3,017



