League of Women Voters

"Digging in Their Heels" 2019 Fundraiser

Total Expenses

	Expenses	In-Kind			Income	In-kind
Insurance		LWVIN				LWVHCIN
Theater rental	\$200			Tri Kappa	\$300	
Theater volunteers		\$120		Theater volunters		\$120
Sally Perkins performance fee	\$500			LWVINEF	\$300	
Hancock County Print Adv.	\$1,000			200 seats x \$10	\$2,000	
Out-of-county adds by The						
Hancock County Tourism				Tourism		
Commission	\$2,400			Commission	\$2,400	
Posters	\$100			Local Sponsors	\$2,000	
Facebook promotion	\$75					
				League of		
				Women Voters		
Eventbrite usage charge	\$158			Hancock County	600	
Programs	\$150					
Totals:	\$4,583	\$120	\$4,703	Totals:	\$7,600	\$120

Total Net Income Profit

\$7,720 \$3,017